WEISSENSEESCHIFFFAHRT
Gesamtfahrplan
Gultig bis 03. September 2023

Ab

Ab

KURS A M3 B M1 A M3 B [\ A M3 B [\ M3 M2
Gatschach 08:50

Techendorf 09:10 | 09:30 | 10:50 | 11:20 | 12:00 | 12:30 | 13:40 | 14:10 | 14:45 | 15:20 | 16:10 | 16:30 | 17:30 | 18:30
Neusach 09:20 | 09:40 | 11:00 | 11:30 | 12:10 | 12:40 | 13:50 | 14:20 | 14:55 | 15:30 | 16:20 | 16:40 18:35
Naggl 09:25 | 09:45 | 11:05 | 11:35 | 12:15 | 12:45 | 13:55 | 14:25 | 15:00 | 15:35 | 16:25 | 16:45 18:40
Ronacherfels 09:35 | 09:55 | 11:15 | 11:45 | 12:25 | 12:55 | 14:05 | 14:35 | 15:10 | 15:45 | 16:35 | 16:55 18:45
Paterzipf 09:40 | 10:00 | 11:20 | 11:55 | 12:30 | 13:00 | 14:10 | 14:45 | 15:15 | 15:50 | 16:40 | 17:05 18:50
Steinwand 09:55 10:10 11:35 12:05 12:45 13:10 14:25 14:55 15:30 16:00 16:55 17:15 18:55
Ostufer 10:10 | 10:25 | 11:50 | 12:20 | 13:00 | 13:25 | 14:40 | 15:10 | 15:45 | 16:15 | 17:10 | 17:30 | 18:00 | 19:00
KURS M3 M1 A M3 B [\ A M3 B M1 A M3 B M2

Ostufer 8:30 10:00 | 10:25 | 10:45 | 12:10 | 12:35 | 13:15 | 13:45 | 15:00 | 15:20 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 17:15 | 17:40

Steinwand 10:15 | 10:40 | 10:55 | 12:25 | 12:50 | 13:30 | 13:55 | 15:15 | 15:35 | 16:15 | 16:45 | 17:30 | 17:55

Paterzipf 10:25 | 10:50 | 11:05 | 12:40 | 13:00 | 13:45 | 14:05 | 15:30 | 15:45 | 16:30 | 16:55 | 17:45 | 18:05

Ronacherfels 10:30 | 10:55 | 11:10 | 12:45 | 13:10 | 13:50 | 14:10 | 15:35 | 15:55 | 16:35 | 17:00 | 17:50 | 18:10

Naggl 10:40 | 11:05 | 11:20 | 12:55 | 13:20 | 14:00 | 14:20 | 15:45 | 16:05 | 16:45 | 17:10 | 18:00 | 18:20

Neusach 10:45 | 11:10 | 11:25 | 13:00 | 13:25 | 14:05 | 14:25 | 15:50 | 16:10 | 16:50 | 17:15 | 18:05 | 18:25

Techendorf 09:00 | 10:50 | 11:20 | 11:30 | 13:10 | 13:30 | 14:15 | 14:30 | 16:00 | 16:20 | 17:00 | 17:25 | 18:15 | 18:30

Gatschach 17:10

Tickets sind direkt auf dem Schiff erhdltlich!

Linienverkehr taglich bis 26. Oktober

weissenseeschifffahrt.at




